
Avdelotte's Business College
* 9MCOMPOKATEB)

Broadway and
Eleventh St*,

O Con OAKLAND. O'Lea

] O'Connor Marguerite Miss, stenog, r

11th nr Folsom
|
—Martha Mrs, r 11th nr Villa av—'Michael, foreman Amador Marbie

Co, r 611 17th
—Patrick, lab, r bio Bdy
—Patrick, r 969 Chester
—Patrick, r 11th nr Folsom
—Patrick J, cutter Joe Poheim, r 1506

Brush
—Peter, expressman, r 1724 5th
—R Mrs, r 1311 13th av
—Thos, elk P A Lamping & Co, r 31S

13th
' —Thos, r 611 17th
—Thos J, marble cutter, r 559 17th
—Wm, shoemkr San Pablo av nr Stan-

ford av
—Wm, granite cutter Amador Marble

Co, r John nr Piedmont av
j
— vvm Jr, gardener P J Keller, r John

nr Piedmont av
—Wm H, letter carrier, r 1453 Bdy

, O'Day Catherine Mrs, r 1707 Bdy
—Jas D, r 1707 Bdy
—Michael, r 1324 E 9th
—Michael J, elk Walsh & O'Brien, r

1320 Peralta
O'Dea Gertrude Miss, emp F H Brun-

ing, r 1309 Center
: Odell Emma Mrs, r 804 Brush
—M B Mrs, r 1372 Harrison
Oden Wm, master mariner, r 720

Chestnut
Odermatt Louis F, emp S P Co, r 1012

Pine
O'Donnell Annie Miss, emp O L Co, r

1222 Cypress
—Annie Mrs, r 1659 5th
—Francis H E, teacher, r 532 24th
—John J, r Villa av cor 9th, Em'vill*

i —Jos, emp S P Co, r 1222 Cypress
—Martin, lab, r 1761 Atlantic
—Mary Mrs, groceries 1222 Cypress
—Mary Mrs, nurse, r 1268 Kirkham
—Michael, lab, r 739 Lewis
—Michael, emp S P Co, r 811 Wood
—Patrick, lab, r 1661 5th
—Thos, r 1222 Cypress
—Thos, collr Douglas & White, r 823

E 14th
—Thos Jr, r 823 E 14th
O'Donohue Dan, elk Kahn Bros, r

Hotel Crellin
i O' Flaherty Thos, groceries 1155 32d
O'GARA CHARLES D, Saloon 400 7th

. and 851 Franklin, r 371 5th
—Michael J, saloon 380 10th, r 1009

Franklin
OGDEN FRANK B, Judge Superior

Court, Department No 3, Court
House, r 1175 Alice

—Geo B, r 930 Adeline
—John, emp S P Co, r 844 Franklin
Ogg Geo R, com trav, r 1606 Brush
—Hugh H, elk J Lancaster, r 1606

Brush

Ogg John, elk A Tavano, r 1606 Brush
o,; t .jSby Washington J, atty 861 Bdy
O urady Coleman, stonemason, r 622

Chestnut
—Cornelius, emp S P Co, r 1831 5th
—Ellen Mrs, r 650 Myrtle
—Jos, lab, r 622 Chestnut
—Thos, dairy 921 38th
O'Halloran Morris, lab, r 732 Chester
—Morris W, lineman, r 732 Chester
O'llallorn Ellen Mrs, r SI1H2 Willow
(/Hanrahan Edw, r 531 7th
- •'Kara Fredk, r 1320 Peralta
—John, driver Goldberg, Bowen & Co,

r 831 Brush
O'liare Chas P, emp C C W Co, r 1641

Market
Che Fred C, saloon 962 Bdy, r 855

Washn
—Rudolph, cook C Reimers, r 835

Washn
Ohling Erick O, ship joiner, r 1014 Pine
( I; sen Jacob, lab, r 1065 E 14th
Ohlson Frank C, cooper, r 1913 Mag-

nolia
— Jennie C Miss, emp C C Mills, r 1913

Magnolia.
—John, dyer, r 731 Chester
—Lars W, cooper, r 1913 Magnolia
—Louis W, emp S P Co, r 627 Chest-

nut
Ohrenberg Adolph, carp, r 9th cor

Villa av, Em'ville
0*Kane Mary Mrs, r 1125 _Chestnut
—Patrick, trav salesman W M Wat-

son Co, r 1125 Chestnut
CVKeefe Catherine Mrs, r 658 Tel av
—Danl, emp S P Co, r 1728 5th
—Danl, emp Cal Door Co, r S F
—Eliza Mrs, r 2021 Magnolia
—Jos, emp S P Co, r 1728 5th
—Margaret Mrs, r 410 10th
Oksen Peter J, emp Cal Door Co, r 51)

9th
Olaine C W, mach O Iron Wks, r San

Leandro
Oinnder Albert, saloon 625 E 12th
Olaguez August, barber, r 1941 Union
Olberg Anna Mrs, r Claremont av nr

Hudson
Olcese Margaret Mrs, r 1030 16 th

OLD CORNER THE. John H Koster
Proprietor, Wines, Beer. Liquors
and Cigars, 380 12th ne cor Franklin

—Ladies Home, 45th bet Tel av and Bdy
Olris Jas, farmer, r E 27th and 25th av
1
v L*-ary Annie Miss, dn ssmkr. r 2101

Market
—Cornelius, cement layer, r 863 Lydia
—Cornelius, r^asterer, r 2101 Market
—Danl F. elk. r 863 Lydia
—Jas, lab, r 112 Weston av
—John J, tailor 1660 7th
—John J Jr. emp Cal Door Co, r 1660 7th
—Patrick J. plasterer, r 23 01 Market
— Thos, emp S P Co, r 1806 7th

BYRON RUTLBY
Herchant Tailor

Cloths for Suits and Overcoats

1x67 Washington Street
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